Members Local Action Group Amsterdam South-East

	Name
	Organisation
	Telephone
	Email

	Mr. A. van Wijk
	Ministry of Education, Culture and Welfare


	070-412 48 01

06-20 93 61 08
	a.e.vanwijk@minocw.nl

	Ms. M. de Groot
	Municipal Council Amsterdam


	020-552 33 82
	m.de.groot@dmo.amsterdam.nl

	Mr. J. Kehla-Wirnkar
	District Council Amsterdam South-East
	020-252 50 04
	kehlaj@zuidoost.amsterdam.nl

	Ms. R. Schoonhoven
	Max Groote Kennis-centrum University of Amsterdam
	06-24 77 72 89

020-525 1245
	r.vanschoonhoven@uva.nl

	Mr. J. Andree
	Welfare organisation


	020-569 68 67

06-23 19 81 37
	j.andree@swazoom.nl

	Mr. M. Abdoelhafiezkhan
	Centre for Income and Work
	020-751 58 20


	Michael.abdoelhafiezkhan@cwinet.nl



	Mr. T. de Vries
	Regional Education Centre (Vocational School)
	020-487 86 86

06-51 36 78 36
	vriesT@rocva.nl

	Mr. P. Schings
	Alderman Finance, Municipal services, E-government, Government Reform, Alphen a/d Rijn
	070-426 60 13
	pschings@xs4all.nl

	Ms. T. Warmerdam
	District Council Amsterdam Noord


	020-634 99 54
	t.warmerdam@noord.amsterdam.nl

	Ms. N. Zelzafi


	DWI
	020- 346 36 36
	Naima.zefzafi@dwi.amsterdam.nl

	Ms. A. Carr
	Local Councillor Amsterdam South-East
	06 27 58 79 70
	Ama_carr82@hotmail.com


